
BAR No. 1 

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION 
As of March 31, 2018 

Department 
Agency 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 

Other Executive Offices 
OPTICAL IVIEDIA BOARD 
Central Office 
260230000000 

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 
Off-Budget Account 

Particulars UACS CODE 

Physical Targets 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 

7=(3+4+5+6) 

Physical Accomplishments 

1st Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd Quarter 

10 

4th Quarter 

11 

Total 

12=(8+9+10-H1) 

Variance 

13 

Remarks 

14 

OPERATIONS 
Optical Media industry Regulation Program 

Output Indicators 
P11 Licensing/Registration 

Percentage of registrations and licenses acted upon 
within the prescribed timeframe 

PI 2 l\^onitoring and Enforcement 
Number and percentage of Inspection Orders served 

on Optical Media establishments acted upon within 
the prescribed timeframe 

PI 3 Prosecution 
Percentage of: 
a. Administrative cases filed/charged within fifteen(15) 

days 
b. Clearances issued within the day 

300000000 

80% 

600 
80% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

600 
80% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

600 
80% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

600 
80% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

2,400 
80% 

80% 

80% 

100% 

313 
100% 

91% 

100% 

0% 

0 
0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0 
0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0 
0% 

0% 

0% 

100% 

313 
100% 

91% 

100% 

20% 

287 
20% 

11% 

20% 

Prepared by: In coordinatio 

FLORANTE 1\CIPRES JR. 
Planning Officer 

i. CYRUS F 
Budget 

ATTY. C Y R U a PAUL S. VALENZUELA 
Chief, Legal Division 

MS. ELIZABETH A. RED 
Chief, RLD 

MR. MANUEL J. MANiGUBAT ' 
Chief, EID 

ATTY. VICTOR L\)IS Q. PAPILLA II 
Executive Director 

OPTICAL MEDIA BOARD 
AFD/BUDGETUNIT 

RECEIVED BY:--̂ * 
DATE: f^'^/lt 
TIME: f:ZS 


