QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of March 31, 2018

Department Agency

: Other Executive Offices

: OPTICAL MEDIA BOARD

MARIA RITA L. LAGRIADA Budget Officer

Operating Unit Organization Code (UACS) : Central Office : 260230000000

Current Year Appropriations Supplemental Appropriations Continuing Appropriations Off-Budget Account

UACS CODE	Physical Targets					Physical Accomplishments						
	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8 .	1 9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
300000000												
	80%	80%	80%	80%	80%	100%	0%	0%	0%	100%	20%	
*	600 80%	600 80%	600 80%	600 80%	2,400 80%	313 100%	0 0%	0 0%	0 0%	313 100%	287 20%	
	80% 80%	80% 80%	80% 80%	80% 80%	80% 80%	91% 100%	0% 0%	0% 0%	0% 0%	91% 100%	11% 20%	
	2	1st Quarter 2 3 300000000 80% 600 80%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 2 3 4 300000000 80% 80% 600 600 80% 80% 80% 80%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 2 3 4 5 3000000000 80% 80% 80% 600 600 600 600 80% 80% 80% 80%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 2 3 4 5 6 300000000 80% 80% 80% 80% 600 600 600 600 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80%	UAGS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 300000000 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 600 600 600 600 600 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 3000000000 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 600 600 600 600 2,400 313 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 3000000000 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 600 600 600 600 2,400 313 0 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91% 0%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 300000000 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 0% 600 600 600 600 80% 2,400 313 0 0 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91% 0% 0%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 300000000 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 0% 0% 600 600 600 600 2,400 313 0 0 0% 80% 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 0% 0% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91% 0% 0% 0% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91% 0% 0% 0%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarter 4th Quarter Ath Quarter Total 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 300000000 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 0% 0% 100% 600 600 600 600 80% 80% 313 0 0 0 0% 100% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91% 0% 0% 0% 91% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 91% 0% 0% 0% 100%	UACS CODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarter 3rd Quarter Ath Quarter 4th Quarter Total Variance 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 3000000000 80% 80% 80% 100% 0% 0% 0% 100% 20% 600 80% 80% 80% 80% 313 0 0 0 0 0 0 313 287 20% 287 20% 20%

ATTY. CYRUS PAUL S. VALENZUELA

Chief, Legal Division

OPTICAL MEDIA BOARD

FLORANTE CIPRES JR. Planning Officer

AFD/BUDGET UNIT RECEIVED BY: 75
DATE: 9/27/18

TIME: 9:25

MS. ELIZABETH A. RED Chief, RLD

MR. MANUEL J. MANGUBAT Chief, EID

ATTY. VICTOR LUIS Q. PADILLA II **Executive Director**